
 

COUNCIL MEETINGS COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
Regular Council Meetings are held the 1st and 3rd 
Mondays of each month in Council Chambers, City 

Hall 3rd Floor at 7:00 PM 

Committee Meetings are held the 2nd and 4th 
Monday of each month in the Caucus Room, City 

Hall 3rd Floor at 7:00 PM 
 

Monday, January 6 
Tuesday, January 21** 

Monday, February 3 
Monday, February 17 

Monday, March 2 
Monday, March 16 

Monday, April 6 
Monday, April 20 
Monday, May 4 

Monday, May 18 
Monday, June 1 

Monday, June 15 
Monday, July 6 

Monday, July 20 
Monday, August 3 

Monday, August 17 
Tuesday, September 8 ** 
Monday, September 21 

Monday, October 5 
Monday, October 19 
Monday, November 2 
Monday, November 16 
Monday, December 7 

Monday, December 21 
 

 
Monday, January 13 
Monday, January 27 
Monday, February 10 
Monday, February 24 

Monday, March 9 
Monday, March 23 
Monday, April 13 
Monday, April 27 
Monday, May 11 

Tuesday, May 26** 
Monday, June 8 

Monday, June 22 
Monday, July 13 
Monday, July 27 

Monday, August 10 
Monday, August 24 

Monday, September 14 
Monday, September 28 

Monday, October 12 
Monday, October 26 
Monday, November 9 
Monday, November 23 
Monday, December 14 
Monday, December 28 

 
 
*Subject to summer recess per FPCO Article IV, Sec. 7(a) 
**Changed due to holiday 
5th Mondays/No Meeting: March 30, June 29, August 31 and November 30 


